Effective September, 2005
Copyright 2005
800-621-1506
PAGE 11
Q-11
Q
Ordering Information
                        **For Class 1, Div. 2
                                For General Duty                    Classified Duty
                          and Marine
  Line   Yoke Mount       Slip-Fit Mount‡    Yoke Mount
Lamp  Voltage   Catalog Number◆       Catalog Number◆   Catalog Number*
High Pressure Sodium
70W HPS  120-277◊❷ ———— ————  G-AML271L-MT-I/2
70W HPS  480❷ ———— ————  G-AML271L-48-I/2
100W HPS  120-277◊❷ ———— ————  G-AML371L-MT-I/2
100W HPS  480❷ ———— ————  G-AML371L-48-I/2
150W HPS  120-277◊❷ ———— ————  G-AML471L-MT-I/2
150W HPS  480❷ ———— ————  G-AML471L-48-I/2
250W HPS  120-277◊ G-AM671L-MT G-AM675L-MT  G-AM671L-MT-I/2
250W HPS  480 G-AM671L-48 G-AM675L-48  G-AM671L-48-I/2
400W HPS  120-277◊ G-AM771L-MT G-AM775L-MT  G-AM771L-MT-I/2
400W HPS  480 G-AM771L-48 G-AM775L-48  G-AM771L-48-I/2
Metal Halide
175W MH  120-277◊ G-AM571H-MT G-AM575H-MT G-AM571H-MT-I/2
175W MH  480 G-AM571H-48 G-AM575H-48  G-AM571H-48-I/2
250W MH  120-277◊ G-AM671H-MT G-AM675H-MT G-AM671H-MT-I/2
250W MH  480 G-AM671H-48 G-AM675H-48  G-AM671H-48-I/2
400W MH  120-277◊ G-AM771H-MT G-AM775H-MT G-AM771H-MT-I/2
400W MH  480 G-AM771H-48 G-AM775H-48  G-AM771H-48-I/2
Pulse Start Metal Halide
200W PSMH  120-277◊ G-AM2071P-MT G-AM2075P-MT G-AM2071P-MT-I/2
200W PSMH  480 G-AM2071P-48 G-AM2075P-48 G-AM2071P-48-I/2
250W PSMH  120-277◊ G-AM671P-MT G-AM675P-MT G-AM671P-MT-I/2
250W PSMH  480 G-AM671P-48 G-AM675P-48  G-AM671P-48-I/2
320W PSMH  120-277◊ G-AM3271P-MT G-AM3275P-MT G-AM3271P-MT-I/2
320W PSMH  480 G-AM3271P-48 G-AM3275P-48 G-AM3271P-48-I/2
400W PSMH  120-277◊ G-AM771P-MT G-AM775P-MT G-AM771P-MT-I/2
400W PSMH  480 G-AM771P-48 G-AM775P-48  G-AM771P-48-I/2
Mercury Vapor
175W MV  120-277◊ G-AM571M-MT G-AM575M-MT G-AM571M-MT-I/2
175W MV  480 G-AM571M-48 G-AM575M-48 G-AM571M-48-I/2
250W MV  120-277◊ G-AM671M-MT G-AM675M-MT G-AM671M-MT-I/2
250W MV  480 G-AM671M-48 G-AM675M-48 G-AM671M-48-I/2
400W MV  120-277◊ G-AM771M-MT G-AM775M-MT G-AM771M-MT-I/2
400W MV  480 G-AM771M-48 G-AM775M-48 G-AM771M-48-I/2
Areamaster™ 250/400
Integrally ballasted floodlights for 70W, 100W, 150W, 250W or 400W
high pressure sodium lamps; 175W, 250W or 400W metal halide lamps;
200W, 250W, 320W or 400W pulse start metal halide and 175W, 250W

Q-11
Q
Ordering Information
                        **For Class 1, Div. 2
                                For General Duty                    Classified Duty
                          and Marine
  Line   Yoke Mount       Slip-Fit Mount‡    Yoke Mount
Lamp  Voltage   Catalog Number◆       Catalog Number◆   Catalog Number*
High Pressure Sodium
70W HPS  120-277◊❷ ———— ————  G-AML271L-MT-I/2
70W HPS  480❷ ———— ————  G-AML271L-48-I/2
100W HPS  120-277◊❷ ———— ————  G-AML371L-MT-I/2
100W HPS  480❷ ———— ————  G-AML371L-48-I/2
150W HPS  120-277◊❷ ———— ————  G-AML471L-MT-I/2
150W HPS  480❷ ———— ————  G-AML471L-48-I/2
250W HPS  120-277◊ G-AM671L-MT G-AM675L-MT  G-AM671L-MT-I/2
250W HPS  480 G-AM671L-48 G-AM675L-48  G-AM671L-48-I/2
400W HPS  120-277◊ G-AM771L-MT G-AM775L-MT  G-AM771L-MT-I/2
400W HPS  480 G-AM771L-48 G-AM775L-48  G-AM771L-48-I/2
Metal Halide
175W MH  120-277◊ G-AM571H-MT G-AM575H-MT G-AM571H-MT-I/2
175W MH  480 G-AM571H-48 G-AM575H-48  G-AM571H-48-I/2
250W MH  120-277◊ G-AM671H-MT G-AM675H-MT G-AM671H-MT-I/2
250W MH  480 G-AM671H-48 G-AM675H-48  G-AM671H-48-I/2
400W MH  120-277◊ G-AM771H-MT G-AM775H-MT G-AM771H-MT-I/2
400W MH  480 G-AM771H-48 G-AM775H-48  G-AM771H-48-I/2
Pulse Start Metal Halide
200W PSMH  120-277◊ G-AM2071P-MT G-AM2075P-MT G-AM2071P-MT-I/2
200W PSMH  480 G-AM2071P-48 G-AM2075P-48 G-AM2071P-48-I/2
250W PSMH  120-277◊ G-AM671P-MT G-AM675P-MT G-AM671P-MT-I/2
250W PSMH  480 G-AM671P-48 G-AM675P-48  G-AM671P-48-I/2
320W PSMH  120-277◊ G-AM3271P-MT G-AM3275P-MT G-AM3271P-MT-I/2
320W PSMH  480 G-AM3271P-48 G-AM3275P-48 G-AM3271P-48-I/2
400W PSMH  120-277◊ G-AM771P-MT G-AM775P-MT G-AM771P-MT-I/2
400W PSMH  480 G-AM771P-48 G-AM775P-48  G-AM771P-48-I/2
Mercury Vapor
175W MV  120-277◊ G-AM571M-MT G-AM575M-MT G-AM571M-MT-I/2
175W MV  480 G-AM571M-48 G-AM575M-48 G-AM571M-48-I/2
250W MV  120-277◊ G-AM671M-MT G-AM675M-MT G-AM671M-MT-I/2
250W MV  480 G-AM671M-48 G-AM675M-48 G-AM671M-48-I/2
400W MV  120-277◊ G-AM771M-MT G-AM775M-MT G-AM771M-MT-I/2
400W MV  480 G-AM771M-48 G-AM775M-48 G-AM771M-48-I/2
Areamaster™ 250/400
Integrally ballasted floodlights for 70W, 100W, 150W, 250W or 400W
high pressure sodium lamps; 175W, 250W or 400W metal halide lamps;
200W, 250W, 320W or 400W pulse start metal halide and 175W, 250W